

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c Bill					
Name of work: Repair & Maint of road from Wazirganj					
Tapowan Main Road Malikpur					
More To village Khanpur					
Under New Maint Policy 2018					
Agency: KOLASHWARI Infracons					
Pvt Ltd, Jharkhand.					
Agth No: 68/MR/SBP/19-20					
Gen: 22-11-19					
Loc - 21-08-20					

Date of Measurement - 16.9.20

① Cleaning & grubbing of road land dodo

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.50 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2540.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.254 \text{ Hect}$$

② Scarifying Existing Bituminous surface:

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 5.00 \times 3.75 = 56.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2.50 \times 3.75 = 9.37 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$140.62 \text{ m}^2$$

Memo of Jst on A/c bill
1925980.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
51 S.D = RS 96299.00					
21 G.T = RS 38520.00					
11 C.G.S.T = RS 19260.00					
11 S.G.S.T = RS 19260.00					
11 L.C.D = RS 19260.00					
Royalty = RS 61356.00					
S.F = RS 19363.00					
By cheque = RS 16,52,662.00					
Total = RS 19,25,980.00					
Passed for RS 19,25,980.00 (Nineteen Lakh twenty five thousand nine hundred eighty only)					
<u>11/11/2020</u> Executive Engineer R.W.D (W) Div., Gava					

2nd on A/c & Final Bill

Name of work: Repair & Maint of road from Wg Zirgari
Taporan Main Road Malikpur
More to Village Khapur
Under New Mount Policy 2018
Agency: Kaleshwari Infra Const Pvt Ltd Therkhand.
Agtno: 68/MR/ESD/19-20
DOW: 22-11-19
TOC: 21-08-2020
Date of Measurement: 15-11-20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Painting work Coats 100 on Brick wall					
					$2 \times 6.0 \times 2.0 = 24.0 \text{ m}^2$
					$4 \times 6.0 \times 0.60 = 14.40 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 = 4.80 \text{ m}^2$
					$4 \times 0.4 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$
					<u>44.16 m²</u>
② Planting of Tree					
		1300			
		20			$\frac{1300}{20} = 65 \text{ nos}$
③ PW Boundary Pillar					
		do do all			
		15 nos			

~~By~~
JE 15.11.20

Accepted
5-3-21
A.E

Certificate: The work has been completed as per Specification & direction of E/I

~~By~~
JE 15.11.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/66) Clearing & grubbing of row land deeds					
					vide TMBP 7
0.254 Hect @ Rs 49530.51					Rs 12581/- = w
(2/67) Scarifying existing BT surface deeds					
					vide TMBP 7
140.62 m ² @ Rs 15.32					Rs 2154.00
(3/68) Const of Subgrade & ...					
					vide TMBP 7
450.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.81					Rs 79564.00
(4/69) Const of GSB by well graded deeds all					
					vide TMBP 7
35.26 m ³ @ Rs 1236.38					Rs 43594.00
(5/70) Fin, laying & rolling s/m GSB to WBM deeds					
					vide TMBP 7
24.17 m ³ @ Rs 1915.33					Rs 46294.00
					4076 184/87 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F L 1776711.00
Add 12% GST + 1% sublet					Rs 230972.00
					Rs 200768.32 = 00
Less 0.52% Below					10440 = 00
					Rs 199724.32 = 00
Less already paid					Rs 192598.00 = 00
upto 31 on A/c					Rs 7126.32 = 00
Runal					Acad
JE 15.11.20					5-300
					AE
Update M. Statement					16/9/21
(i) E/W - 450.00 m ³					$\times 33 = 14850.00$
(ii) Motor - 31.55 m ³					$\times 150 = 4732.50$
(iii) S/M Gr II - 29.24 m ³					$\times 150 = 4386.00$
(iv) S/M Gr III - 38.74 m ³					$\times 150 = 5811.00$
(v) S/D wst - 16.46 m ³					$\times 83 = 1366.18$
(vi) S/chps - 192.33 m ³					$\times 150 = 28850.00$
(vii) Brick - 3000 m ³					$\times \frac{45}{1000} = 135.00$
(viii) Emulsion (SS1) - 0.362 m ³					6137.00
(ix) Emulsion (RS1) - 1.530 m ³					
(x) Bitumen - 15.907 m ³					
(xi) Royalty from 1st 1/4 =					
= Sand = 1.53 x 75 = 113.00					
Runal					61539.00
JE 15.11.20					
Satisfied with final measurement					
Approved					
Royalty to be deducted = 61539.00					
					61356.00
					= 183
S.F =					